Handrail Fittings
OAK POINTE
WHERE TRADITION AND INNOVATION CREATE EXCELLENCE
Custom components are an integral part of our business. Call for pricing on your designs for interior and exterior use.
STAIR COMPONENTS
  2 OAK POINTE
RAIL FITTING
SERIES

CAPS
Rail Fittings
 Ordering Example: 7720 Ordering Example: 9522-LP175
Offset Left Hand for
9500 rail with 1¾" plow 7 7 2 09 5 2 2 – L P 1 7 5
Tandem Cap for
6710 rail unplowed
684 6B10 6002 6010 6039 6042 6109 6210 6310 6400 6519 6601
684 7B 6002 70 6039 78 71 72 73 74 75 96
P125 P125 P125 P125 call P125 P125 P125 P125 P125 P125
P175 P175 P175 call P175 P175 P175 P175 P175
STAIR COMPONENTS
Rail Fittings
  4 OAK POINTE
Square Caps with V-cut arms
Square Cap
4" x 4" minimum
8½" x 8½" maximum
(bottom flat measurement)
1 7
S C
1 7 - 1
Square Cap
One V-cut arm
Square Cap
Square Cap
Three V-cut arms
1 7 - 3
Square Cap
Two V-cut arms
adjacent sides
1 7 - 2 9 0
Square Cap
Two V-cut arms
opposite sides
1 7 - 2 1 8 0
Available for all Standard rail profiles, custom profiles and your unique novelty designs
Vertical Volutes (not available plowed)
7 0 3 8 7 1 3 8 7 2 3 8 7 3 3 8
7 4 3 8 7 5 3 8
9 6 3 8
7 6 3 8 7 7 3 8 7 9 3 8
7 B 3 8 9 3 3 8 9 5 3 8 9 7 3 8
Top view of
Square Cap
with V-cut
Arm
Square Caps: 4" x 4" minimum
8½" x 8½" maximum
(bottom flat measurement)
Square Caps
  Custom plowed sizes available, please call with your requirements.
*6710W = 77xxW
*6710G = 77xxG
*6710K = 77xxK
6701 6710* 6910 8000 9100L 9200 9300 9400 9500 9700 C2 C3
76 77 79 8B 91 L 92 93 94 95 97 C2 C3
P125 P125 P125 P125 P125 P125 call P125 P125 P125 P125 P125
P175 P175 P175 P175 P175 P175 P175 P175 P175 P175
STAIR COMPONENTS
Rail Fittings
  5OAK POINTE
Vertical Volutes - Custom
(not available plowed)
V V -DRAG V V -EAG
V V -HOR V V -LAB
V V -LEAF V V -LION
A Bit Classical. A Bit Whimsical.
The perfect beginning point to any handrail that deserves some personal flair.
We can make the one you fancy.
 Ordering Example: 7720 Ordering Example: 9522-LP175
Offset Left Hand for
9500 rail with 1¾" plow 7 7 2 09 5 2 2 – L P 1 7 5
Tandem Cap for
6710 rail unplowed
684 6B10 6002 6010 6039 6042 6109 6210 6310 6400 6519 6601
684 7B 6002 70 6039 78 71 72 73 74 75 96
P125 P125 P125 P125 call P125 P125 P125 P125 P125 P125
P175 P175 P175 call P175 P175 P175 P175 P175
STAIR COMPONENTS
Rail Fittings
  6 OAK POINTE
Volutes and Turnouts
Left Hand Right Hand
Turnouts (long)*
Left Hand Right Hand
Volutes*
Left Hand Right Hand
Turnouts (short)*
4 1 4 6 4 54 0 3 0 3 5
Generic & Customized Climbing Volutes.  We’ll
manufacture climbing volutes that have been
customized to your specific stairway.  No more
bumps or awkward transitions from your climbing
volute to your rail. See page 236 for more details.
3 1 3 6
Vertical Volutes
3 8
See pages
242-243 for
other styles
3" centerline of
rail to centerline of
newel
4¾" centerline
of rail to
centerline of
newel
*60° upeasings are standard but may be ordered with 90° upeasing by
adding 90 to the suffix of the part number. Example: 7040-90
 684 Series
68430/35 215⁄16"
68440/45, 68441/46 215⁄16"
6B10 Series
7B30/35 27⁄8"
7B40/45, 7B41/46 27⁄8"
6002 Series
600230/35 31⁄8"
600240/45, 600241/46 31⁄8"
6010 Series
7030/35 215⁄16"
7040/45, 7041/46 23⁄8"
 6039 Series
603930/35 Custom
603940/45, 603941/46 Custom
6042 Series
7830/35 Custom
7840/45, 7841/46 2"
6109 Series
7130/35 27⁄8"
7140/45, 7141/46 27⁄8"
6210 Series
7230/35 215⁄16"
7240/45, 7241/46 215⁄16"
6310 Series
7330/35 31⁄8"
7340/45, 7341/46 31⁄8"
6400 Series
7430/35 35⁄8"
7440/45, 7441/46 35⁄8"
6519 Series

Straight
Returned End
 Ordering Example: 7720 Ordering Example: 9522-LP175
Offset Left Hand for
9500 rail with 1¾" plow 7 7 2 09 5 2 2 – L P 1 7 5
Tandem Cap for
6710 rail unplowed
684 6B10 6002 6010 6039 6042 6109 6210 6310 6400 6519 6601
684 7B 6002 70 6039 78 71 72 73 74 75 96
P125 P125 P125 P125 call P125 P125 P125 P125 P125 P125
P175 P175 P175 call P175 P175 P175 P175 P175
STAIR COMPONENTS
Rail Fittings
  8 OAK POINTE
All Oak Pointe Goosenecks come with a loose upeasing
and may be used for 1 or 2 rise applications, for 3 or 4
rise applications please call for quote.
Left Hand
9 1
Right Hand
9 2
Left Hand
9 3
Right Hand
9 4
Left Hand
5 0
Right Hand
5 5
Left Hand
6 0
Right Hand
6 5
180° Gooseneck (Flat)  May be used with 1 or 2 rise applications.  Centerline to centerline of rail is 5½".
Quarterturn Gooseneck (Up)
 May be
used with
1 or 2 rise
applications
with
Cap
 May be
used with
1 or 2 rise
applications
no
Cap
1st
Turn
Cap
2nd
Turn
Cap
60°60°60°60°
60°60° 60°60°
Left Hand
9 0
Right Hand
9 5
no
Cap
60°60° 60°60° 60°60°
Goosenecks
Left Hand
9 0 R
Right Hand
9 5 R
Radius
no